SOMMELIER’S SELECTION

Bubbles

NV

NV Agrapart Complantee Extra Brut Grand Cru
Avize

White

2014 Domaine Dupasquier Rousette de Savoie Marestel Altesse
Savoie, France

2018 Domaine des Roches Neuves Saumur L'Insolite Chenin Blanc
Loire Valley, France

2017 Cartuxa Péra-Manca Antdo Vaz
Alentejo, Portugal

2014 Domaine A ‘Lady A’ Sauvignon Blanc
Tasmania, Australia

Rosé

2017 David Franz Red Rosé 108 Varieties
Barossa Valley, Australia

Red

2017 Domaine Elian Da Ros Vignoble d'Elian
Cétes-du-Marmandais, France

2015 Domaine Duclaux Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Rhéne Valley, France

2015 Torres Mas La Plana Cabernet Sauvignon
Penedés, Spain

2016 Dumol Estate Vineyard Shiraz

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée
Sussex, England

Sonoma Coast, USA

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

190
280

135
145
195
245

90

130
160
225
290



Champagne

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2012
2009
2007
2010
NV

Taittinger Brut Réserve

Reims

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve

Mareuil-sur-Ay

Pierre Peters Cuvée de Réserve Brut Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs
Les Mesnil-sur-Oger

Ruinart Brut Blanc de Blancs

Reims

Agrapart Complantee Extra Brut Grand Cru

Avize

Roger Coulon Extra Brut Blanc de Noirs

Vrigny

Jacquesson Avize Extra Brut Champ Cain

Avize

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Brut Blanc de Blancs
Reims

Dom Perignon Brut

Epernay

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut

Reims

Rosé Champagne

NV  Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé
Reims
NV  Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
Mareuil-sur-Ay
2006 Taittinger Comtes De Champagne Brut Rosé
Reims
2000 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Rosé
Reims
1996 Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé Magnum
Epernay
Sparkling Wine
NV Bolla Prosecco Superiore Conegliano Valdobbiadene Brut
Veneto, ltaly
NV Montelvini Promosso Brut Rosé
Veneto, ltaly
NV  Valentin Zusslin Crémant d’Alsace Brut Zero
Alsace, France
NV Nyetimber Classic Cuvée
Sussex, England
NV Montelvini Asolo Prosecco Brut Magnum
Veneto, ltaly
ROSE WINE
2017 David Franz Red Rosé 108 Varietals

Barossa Valley, Australia

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

145
160
170
190
280
280
395
395
405
450

185
230
480
1600
3000

80
80
115
190
190

90



WHITE WINE

Chardonnay

2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017

Como Estate Reserve Chardonnay
Margaret River, Australia
Maison Chanzy Bourgogne Blanc Les Fortunes
Burgundy, France
Nadine Ferrand Macon Solutré-Pouilly
Burgundy, France
Luna Estate Eclipse
Martinborough, New Zealand
Louis Jadot Chablis Ter Cru Fourchaume
Burgundy, France
Xanadu Stevens Road
Margaret River, Australia
Maison Chanzy Puligny-Montrachet Les Reuchaux
Burgundy, France
Olivier Leflaive Puligny-Montrachet Ter Cru Les Pucelles
Burgundy, France

Chenin Blanc

2017
2018

Astrolabe Wrekin Vineyard

Marlborough, New Zealand

Domaine des Roches Neuves Saumur L'Insolite Chenin Blanc
Loire Valley, France

Sauvignon Blanc

2020
2019

2014

Luna Estate

Martinborough, New Zealand

Domaine Alphonse Mellot Sancerre La Moussiere
Loire Valley, France

Domaine A ‘Lady A’

Tasmania, Australia

Sémillon

2019
2018

Torbreck Woodcutter’s
Barossa Va||ey, Australia
Lagrave-Martillac
Pessac-Léognan, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

95
100
105
120
175
240
245
485

95

145

85
140

245

100
130



KHOUSEERAF

Riesling

2019
2019
2014

Weingut Forstmeister Geltz Zilliken Gutswein
Mosel, Germany

David Franz

Eden, Valley

Schieferkopf Lieu-dit Fels

Alsace, France

Other White Varietals and Blends

2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2018
2014
2019
2017
2018

La Tunella Pinot Grigio
Friuli-Venezia-Giulia, ltaly
Pieropan Soave Classico
Veneto, ltaly
Luigi Bosca La Linda Torrontes
Salta, Argentina
Bava Gavi di Gavi ‘Cor de Chasse’ Cortese
Piedmont, Italy
Maison Chanzy Bouzeron Blanc Clos de la Fortunes
Burgundy, France
Conti Zecca Luna Salento Bianco Malvasia Chardonnay
Puglia, ltaly
Domaine Dupasquier Rousette de Savoie Marestel Altesse
Savoie, France
Chateau La Nerthe Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc Grenache Blanc
Rhéne Valley, France
Cartuxa Péra-Manca Antdo Vaz
Alentejo, Portugal
M Chapoutier Condrieu Invitare Viognier
Rhéne Valley, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

95
115

170

85

85

90
100
105
120
135
190
195
210



COORKHOUSEERAF

RED WINE

Pinot Noir

2018
2015
2016
2017
2017
2018
2010

Fanny Sabre Bourgogne Rouge

Burgundy, France

Aequorea Seafarer

San Luis Obispo, USA

Domaine Denis Carré Pommard Les Noizons
Burgundy, France

Domaine des Perdrix Nuits-Saint-Georges
Burgundy, France

Au Bon Climat Isabelle

California, USA

Domaine Bruno Clair Chambolle-Musigny Les Veroilles
Burgundy, France

Maison Chanzy Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Burgundy, France

Shiraz

2018
2019
2016

Domaine des Ouled Thaleb Syrocco Rouge Maroc
Zenata, Morocco

Yann Chave Crozes-Hermitage Tradition

Rhéne Valley, France

Dumol Estate Vineyard

Sonoma Coast, USA

Grenache

2018
2015
2010
2017

Chateau de Beaucastel Cates du Rhéne Coudoulet Rouge

Rhéne Valley, France

Domaine Duclaux Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Rhéne Valley, France

Domaine de L'Elephant

Cotes Catalanes, France

M Chapoutier Chéteauneuf-du-Pape Croix de Bois

Rhéne Valley, France

Tempranillo

2016
2011

Bodegas Arzuaga Navarro Reserva
Ribera del Duero, Spain

Flor de Pingus

Ribera del Duero, Spain

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

115
170
190
210
250
290
565

105
120
290

100
160
175
265

175
420



Merlot

2017

2018

Petaluma
Coonawara, Australia

Cakebread
Napa Valley, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon

2017
2018
2016
2015
2017
2015

Kaesler Stonehorse

Clare Valley, Australia

Miguel Torres Cordillera

Maipo Valley, Chile

Tasca d’Almerita Tenuta Regaleali Vigna San Francesco
Sicily, ltaly

Torres Mas La Plana

Penedés, Spain

Nickel & Nickel State Ranch Yountville
Napa Valley, USA

Shafer Hillside Select

Napa Valley, USA

Bordeaux

2016
2013
2006
2012
2009
2010
2000
2010
1998

Chéteau Marquis de Terme ‘M de Marquis de Terme’
Margaux, France

Chateau Montviel

Pomerol, France

Chéteau Sociando-Mallet

Haut-Medoc, France

Chéteau La Mission Haut-Brion ‘Chapelle de la Mission Haut-Brion’

Pessac-Leognan, France

170
240

100
100
150
225
465
825

150
220
270
315

Ch Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande ‘Reserve de la Comtesse’ 340

Pavillac, France

Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou ‘La Croix de Beaucaillou’
Saint-Julien, France

Chateau Grand Mayne Grand Cru

Saint-Emilion, France

Chateau Beychevelle

Saint-Julien, France

Chateau Pétrus

Pomerol, France

Super Tuscan

2017
2005
2017
2008
2013
2013

Ruffino Modus

Tuscany, ltaly

Tenuta Poggio Verrano Dromos
Maremma, ltaly

Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia
Bolgheri, ltaly

Castello di Volpaia Balifico
Tuscany, ltaly

Marchesi Antinori Tenuta Guado Al Tasso
Bolgheri, ltaly

Avignonesi Capanelle 50850
Tuscany, ltaly

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

355
455
685
7080

165
190
195
265
390
405



COORHOUSESBAF

Sangiovese

2016 Avignonesi Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

2013
2009

Tuscany, Italy

Ruffino Greppone Mazzi Brunello di Montalcino
Tuscany, ltaly

San Polino Brunello di Montalcino

Tuscany, ltaly

Nebbiolo

2018
2010
2011

Bruno Rocca Barbaresco

Piedmont, Italy

Bava Barolo Scarrone

Piedmont, Italy

Tenuta Cucco Cerrati Vigna Cucco Barolo Riserva
Piedmont, Italy

Corvina Blend

2017
2015

Stefano Accordini Acinatico Amarone Classico

Veneto, ltaly

Zenato Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva Sergio Zenato
Veneto, ltaly

Other Red Varietals & Blends

2019
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017

Guarda Rios Gold Edition Syrah Aragonés Alicante Bouschet
Alentejo, Portugal

Chéteau Bechereau Couleur Malbec

Montagne-Soint-Emihon, France

Domaine Leon Barral Faugéres

Languedoc, France

Domaine Elian Da Ros Vignoble d’Elian

Cotes-du-Marmandais, France

Domaine des Roches Neuves La Marginale Cabernet Franc
Loire Valley, France

Conti Zecca Nero Salento Rosso Negroamaro Cabernet Sauvignon
Puglia, ltaly

115
220
240

205
250
260

170
275

100
110
120
130
170
185



Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

JOKHOUSESRAF

DEMI RED (375ml)

2019 Masseria Liveli Askos Susumaniello Salento IGT
Puglia, ltaly

2018 Castello di Volpaia Chianti Classico
Tuscany, ltaly

MAGNUM RED (1500ml)

2011 Castello di Volpaia Chianti Classico Riserva Coltassala
Tuscany, ltaly

2012 Fratelli Alessandria Barolo Monvigliero
Piedmont, Italy

2012 Nickel & Nickel State Ranch Yountville
Napa Valley, USA

SWEET
2017 Bila-Haut M. Chapoutier Banyuls Grenache Noir 500ml

Le Roussillon, France

2011  Schloss Vollrads Riesling Auslese 375ml
Rheingau, Germany

2016 Chateau Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc
Sauternes, France

2007 Baron Bornemisza Tokaji 6 Puttonyos Furmint 500m|
Tokaji, Hungary

1997 Taylor's Vintage Port Touriga Nacional
Duoro Valley, Portugal

1998 Chateau d'Yquem Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc 375ml

Sauternes, France

2001 Avignonesi Vin Santo di Montepulciano 375ml
Tuscany, ltaly

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

80
80

500
620
810

85
120
135
205
375
550
650



